56
6" HIGH CAPACITY PUMPS
FEATURES
Ideal for farm, home, irrigation, industry, municipal, and commercial applications,
equipped with the power, performance, and reliability you expect from Franklin Electric.
Flow ratings of 50, 75, 100, and 125 gpm with TDH up to 1200 ft
Horsepower ranges from 1-1/2 to 40 hp.
 Heavy-duty stainless steel discharge head and motor bracket

GPM HP Stages Motor Fit
Ordering Info. Dimensions (in)
Wt. (lbs)
Model Order Pump End Only
50
1.5 3 4" 50JS1S6-PE 94815003 13.51 30
2 4 4" 50JS2S6-PE 94815004 15.13 31
3 5 4" 50JS3S6-PE 94815005 16.76 32
5 8 4" & 6" 50JS5S6-PE 94815008 21.63 36
7.5 11 4" & 6" 50JS7S6-PE 94815011 26.51 40
10 15 4" & 6" 50JS10S6-PE 94815015 32.94 46
15 22 4” & 6” 50JS15S6-PE 94815022 47.64 54
75
3 3 4" 75JS3S6-PE 94817503 13.51 30
5 5 4" & 6" 75JS5S6-PE 94817505 16.76 32
7.5 7 4" & 6" 75JS7S6-PE 94817507 20.01 35
10 9 4" & 6" 75JS10S6-PE 94817509 23.26 38
15 13 6" 75JS15S6-PE 94817513 29.76 43
20 17 6" 75JS20S6-PE 94817517 36.19 48
25 23 6" 75JS25S6-PE 94817523 46.00 54
100
5 3 4" & 6" 100JS5S6-PE 94810003 14.62 30
7.5 5 4" & 6" 100JS7S6-PE 94810005 18.51 32
10 6 4" & 6" 100JS10S6-PE 94810006 20.49 34
15 9 6" 100JS15S6-PE 94810009 26.31 38
20 13 6" 100JS20S6-PE 94810013 34.07 43
25 16 6" 100JS25S6-PE 94810016 39.94 47
125
5 2 4" & 6" 125JS5S6-PE 94812502 12.94 29
7.5 3 4" & 6" 125JS7S6-PE 94812503 15.05 30
10 4 4" & 6" 125JS10S6-PE 94812504 17.13 31
15 7 6" 125JS15S6-PE 94812507 23.37 35
20 9 6" 125JS20S6-PE 94812509 27.54 38
25 11 6" 125JS25S6-PE 94812511 31.70 40
30 13 6" 125JS30S6-PE 94812513 35.87 43
40 18 6" 125JS40S6-PE 94812518 46.27 48
NOTES: Discharge is 3" NPT. Maximum diameter across cable guard is 5.50" on all models.
ORDERING INFORMATION
58
6" HIGH CAPACITY PUMPS - 50 GPM